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SN Date Activity   Resident   Guide   Topic   

1 Mon , Dec 04, 2023 Long Case J. Prachi J. Mukul - −       

2 Tue ,  Dec 05, 2023 Short Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal M. Rajnikant −       

3 Thu , Dec 07, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

J. Mukul     

Dr.B.B.Gupta 

Dr.Anup 

      

T. Ramesh           

N. Gaurav           

R. Painkra            

4 Mon , Dec 11, 2023 Long Case J. Yash T. Ramesh - −       

5 Tue , Dec 12, 2023 Short Case P. Vaibhav S. Rashmi  D. Pratik −       

6 Thu ,Dec 14, 2023 Seminar 

P. Rewati     

Dr. Quraishi         

Dr. Asmita 

Pathophysiology of Nutritionally Depleted Pts. 

J. Prachi     Nutritional Assessment & Surgical Outcome  

J. Yash     TPN in Surgical Patients      

M. Neel     Enteral Nutrition    

7 Mon ,Dec 18, 2023 Long Case M. Neel N. Gaurav - −       

8 Tue , Dec 19, 2023 Short Case M. Nikita  S. Latika  M. Shubham −       

9 Thu ,Dec 21, 2023 Seminar 

S. Sohan     

Dr. Arti Mitra                 

Dr. B. Prasad 

Ca Testis – C/F , Risk Factors  , Investigations 

T. Shikha     Classification Of  Ca estis   

B. Subodh     Mgnt -Seminomatous Tumor & Residual Tumor 

G. Akshay     Mgnt - Non Seminomatous  & Recurrent Tumor 

Holiday,Mon ,   Dec 25, 2023        −       

10 Tue , Dec 26, 2023 Short Case R. Harshil J. Shreyansh  M. Ajay −       

11 Thu , Dec 28, 2023 
Journal 

Club 

D. Pallavi     

Dr. Niketan                    

Dr. Bhupesh  

      

G. Sunakshi           

A. Sanskruti           

G. Ashlesha           

12 Mon ,Jan 01, 2024 Long Case T. Shikha R. Painkra  - −       

13 Tue , Jan 02, 2024 Short Case G. Kalpak M. Shivdev H. Shivleela −       

14 Thu , Jan 04, 2024 

Thesis 

Review      

JR 1         

(2023) 

P. Bhavana              

P. Rohan             

S. Juhi             

C. Siddhi             

15 Mon ,Jan 08, 2024 Long Case B. Subodh D. Pallavi - −       

16 Tue , Jan 09, 2024 Short Case V. Vipra S. Kartik K. Shripad −       

17 Thu ,Jan 11, 2024 

Thesis 

Review     

JR 1          

(2023) 

B. Arundhati             

D. Dharmin             

C. Shivani             

M.Neha             

18 Mon ,Jan 15, 2024 Long Case G. Akshay G. Sunakshi - −       

19 Tue , Jan 16, 2024 Short Case B. Manish C. Anuradha C. Rajkumar −       

20 Thu , Jan 18, 2024 

Thesis 

Review     

JR 1         

(2023) 

K. Padmin             

S.  Prathmesh             

B. Vipin             

Y. Rahul             

21 Mon ,Jan 22, 2024 Long Case C. Nityanand A. Sanskruti - −       
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22 Tue , Jan 23, 2024 Short Case C. Nityanand P. Swapnil M. Rajnikant −       

23 

 

 

 

Thu , Jan 25, 2024 

  

  

  

  

Thesis 

Review     

JR 1         

(2023) 

P. Pranali             

B. Aniket             

H. Inchale             

S. Dhiraj             

S. Amanpreet           
  

24 Mon ,Jan 29, 2024 Long Case P. Swapnil G. Ashlesha - −       

25 Tue , Jan 30, 2024 Short Case B. Subodh G. Akshay D. Pratik −       

26 Thu ,Feb 01, 2024 

Thesis 

Review          

JR 1         

(2023) 

A. Nutan             

S. Saurabh             

R. Manish             

V. Siddhant             

Kunal             

27 Mon ,Feb 05, 2024 Long Case B. Manish S. Riya - −       

28 Tue , Feb 06, 2024 Short Case M. Neel T. Shikha M. Shubham −       

29 Thu , Feb 08, 2024 Seminar 

B. Mansi     

Dr. Hedawoo 

Dr. Gayatri 

Early Stage Ca Br & Stage Grouping 

C. Nityanand     LABC     

P. Swapnil     Large Operable  Breast Cancer 

B. Manish     Metastatic  Cancer Breast   

30 Mon ,Feb 12, 2024 Long Case C. Anuradha P. Rewati - −       

31 Tue , Feb 13, 2024 Short Case J. Prachi J. Yash M. Ajay         

32 Thu , Feb 15, 2024 Seminar 

A. Mahima     

 Dr. Pravin               

Dr. U. Prasad  

Day Care Surgery- Concept & Prerequisite  

C. Anuradha     Day Care Surgery – Pediatrics 

V. Vipra     Day Care Surgery – Adult   

S. Kartik     Laparoscopy And Day Care Surgery 

Holiday Mon ,   Feb 19, 2024         −       

33 Tue ,   Feb 20, 2024 Short Case J. Pradnya P. Sonal H. Shivleela −       

34 Thu , Feb 22, 2024 
Journal 

Club 

S. Riya     

Dr. Unmed                 

Dr. Ankit 

      

P. Rewati           

S. Sohan           

B. Mansi           

35 Mon ,Feb 26, 2024 Long Case V. Vipra S. Sohan - −       

36 Tue , Feb 27, 2024 Short Case P. Vaibhav S. Rashmi  K. Shripad −       

37 Thu , Feb 29, 2024 Seminar 

S. Nishant     

Dr. Sanjay            

Dr. Ritesh 

Chronic Pancreatitis - C/F & Etiopathogenesis 

G. Kalpak     Chronic  Pancreatitis - Investigations  

M. Shivdev     Chronic  Pancreatitis - Medical Management 

R. Harshil     Surgery In Chronic  Pancreatitis  

38 Mon ,Mar 04, 2024 Long Case S. Kartik B. Mansi - −       

39 Tue , Mar 05, 2024 Short Case M. Nikita  S. Latika  C. Rajkumar −       

40 Thu ,Mar 07, 2024 Seminar 

C. Rajkumar     

Dr.Niketan                

Dr.U.Girish 

Burst  Abdomen - Pathophysiology  & Causes 

J. Shreyansh      Mgnt of Burst Abdomen    

M. Nikita      Mgnt of  Burst Abdomen - Recent Advances 

S. Latika      Immediate Vs Delayed Abdominal Closure  

41 Mon ,Mar 11, 2024 Long Case G. Kalpak A. Mahima - −       

42 Tue , Mar 12, 2024 Short Case R. Harshil J. Shreyansh  G. Kalpak −       
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43 Thu ,Mar 14, 2024 
Journal 

Club 

A. Mahima     

Dr. Arti Mitra                     

Dr. U. Girish 

      

S. Nishant           

C. Rajkumar           

K. Shripad           

H. Shivleela           

44 Mon ,Mar 18, 2024 Long Case M. Shivdev S. Nishant - −       

45 Tue , Mar 19, 2024 Short Case M. Shivdev V. Vipra S. Kartik −       

46 Thu ,Mar 21, 2024 Seminar 

K. Shripad     

Dr.Unmed 

Dr.Bhupesh               

NOTES - Concept and limitations   

H. Shivleela     NOTES - Oral & Complications  

M. Ajay     NOTES - Transvaginal /Anal & Complications  

P. Vaibhav     Controversies in NOTES   

Holiday Mon ,Mar 25, 2024         −       

47 Tue , Mar 26, 2024 Short Case B. Manish C. Anuradha C. Nityanand −       

48 Thu ,Mar 28, 2024 Seminar 

M. Shubham     

Dr. B.B.Gupta              

Dr. Mahesh 

Transplant Surg-Ethical Issues,Transport, Workup 

D. Pratik     Liver Transplant     

M. Rajnikant     Pancreas Transplant   

J. Mukul     Small Bowel Transplant    

S. Rashmi      Recent Advances In Transplant Surgery 

49 Mon ,Apr 01, 2024 Long Case R. Harshil P. Sonal - −       

50 Tue , Apr 02, 2024 Short Case P. Swapnil B. Subodh G. Akshay −       

51 Thu ,Apr 04, 2024 
Journal 

Club 

M. Ajay     

 Dr. Pravin          

Dr. U. Prasad  

      

M. Shubham           

D. Pratik           

M. Rajnikant           

52 Mon ,Apr 08, 2024 Long Case J. Shreyansh  J. Pradnya - −       

Holiday Tue  Apr 09, 2024         −       

Holiday Thu ,Apr 11, 2024                 

53 Mon ,Apr 15, 2024 Long Case M. Nikita  S. Rashmi  - −       

54 Tue , Apr 16, 2024 Short Case M. Neel T. Shikha D. Pratik −       

55 Thu ,Apr 18, 2024 Seminar 

T. Ramesh     

  Dr. Hemant         

Dr. Anup 

Ca Esophagus - Classifiction, Inv.& Operability  

N. Gaurav     Surgical  Mgnt of Ca Esophagus 

R. Painkra      Role  of  Robotic Surgery In Ca Esophagus 

D. Pallavi     Mgnt of Advanced Ca Esophagus 

J. Pradnya     Endoscopic Surgey in Esophageal Pathology 

56 Mon ,Apr 22, 2024 Long Case S. Latika  P. Vaibhav   −       

57 Tue , Apr 23, 2024 Short Case J. Prachi J. Yash M. Rajnikant −       

58 Thu ,Apr 25, 2024 Seminar 

G. Sunakshi     

Dr. Niketan                   

Dr. Sanjay  

Ca Colon - Premalignant Conditions & Screening  

A. Sanskruti     Ca Colon - Staging &  Investigations 

G. Ashlesha     Management Of Ca Colon   

S. Riya     Management Of Advanced Ca Colon 

P. Sonal     Emergency Presentation Of Ca Colon & Mgnt 

             

Prof  & Head 

Dept. of Surgery 

Govt. Medical College & Hospital , Nagpur 




